

j
ITEM NO.117

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1364 OF 2006

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VINAY KUAMR AGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2573/2006

(With office report)

Date: 01/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)
in both appeals

Mr. Ron Bastian, Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
in CA 1364

Mr. O.P. Khadaria, Adv.
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.
Mr. Deepk Khidon, Adv.

In CA 2573/06

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 1364/06 not to be taken up today.

Delink CA No. 2573/2006.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER