

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1364 OF 2006

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VINAY KUMAR AGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 02/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P.Tripathi,ASG.
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not this week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER