

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1364 OF 2006

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VINAY KUMAR AGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG.
Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Sushma suri, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Additional Solicitor General seeks for and
is granted two weeks time in order to enable him to
bring on record certain additional documents.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER